
 

Healthwatch Slough are hosting Community Engagement Events 

 

Healthwatch want to hear your views, experiences & comments about health & care services in Slough in 

order to ensure improvements are made. We don’t need to know your name, we just want to hear your 

story or experience.  Come and meet the team at the Healthwatch events. 

Summer 2018 

Event Date 
 

Time Venue 

International Yoga Day Thurs 21 June  10 – 12.30 
 

Chalvey Community Centre 
The Green SL1 2SP 
 

How dementia friendly is 
your environment? 

Tue 22nd June 11-12 Care Home tbc 

How dementia friendly is 
your environment 

Thurs 24th June 10-11am Manor Park Surgery 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 

Tuesday 3rd July 12-3pm Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 
 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 

Wednesday 11th July  Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 
 

Langley Carnival Sat 14th July 11-4pm Langley Memorial Ground 
 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 

Thursday 19th July 10-1pm Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 

Healthwatch summer 
reading challenge story & 
craft 

Thurs 26th July 1.30-2.30 Cippenham Library 
 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 

Friday 27th July 10-1pm Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 
 



Salt Hill Playday – 
Healthwatch 4th People’s 
Assembly focusing on 
young peoples wellbeing 
 

Wed 1st August 11-4pm Salt Hill Park 
 

Healthwatch summer 
reading challenge story & 
craft 

Wed 8th August 10.30-11.30 Britwell Library 

Healthwatch summer 
reading challenge story & 
craft 

Thurs 16th Aug 10.30-11.30 The Curve  

Healthwatch summer 
reading challenge story & 
craft 

Wed 22nd Aug 12.30-1.30 Langley library 

Canal Festival Sat 8th Sep 11-4pm Bloom Park, Langley 
 

 


